
SPEC NO.  025-18
Date: 03/21/2018

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Samuel Ramirez Rodney Lovgren 0 March 28, 2018

Email: ramist@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Samuel Ramirez (904) 665-6960 ramist@jea.com

JEA Rodney Lovgren (904) 665-6631 lovgrd@jea.com

Brown Corporation Rod Brown (435) 630-7110 rod@brown-corp.com X

PCL Construction, Inc. Andrew T. Franosz (941) 713-1947 (813) 425-1448 atfranosz@pcl.com X

Wright Pierce Steve Howell steve.hallowell@wright-pierce.com X

Waterline Industries Corporation Ralph W. Dumke (603) 760-6277 RDumke@waterlineind.com X

Mott MacDonald Leslie S. Samel (904) 203-1081 leslie.samel@mottmac.com X

Mott MacDonald Lauren E. Marshall (904) 203-1090 lauren.marshall@mottmac.com X

Wharton-Smith, Inc. Todd H. O’Donnell (813) 288-0068 x4335 todonnell@whartonsmith.com X

Hager Construction Company Kim Bochnia (904) 356-0908 Kim@hagerconstructioncompany.com X

The Constantine Group, Inc. Amelia McQuade (904) 562-2185 Ext. 7700 amcquade@tcgeng.com X

Dewberry Engineering Kurt Staffinger (904) 332-8601 kstafflinger@dewberry.com X

CES Consultants Dave Hoot (904) 800-1737 dhoot@cesconsult.com X

McKim & Creed Street Lee (727) 442-7196 eanderson@mckimcreed.com X

McKim & Creed Emmett Anderson (904) 493-6490 eanderson@mckimcreed.com X

FL Design Contractors Richard Stahl (561) 848-5992 rstahl@floridadesigncontractors.com X

Hatch Charles Hutcherson (904) 512-1670 charles.hutcherson@hatch.com X

CDM Smith Jennie Pierson  piersonjl@cdmsmith.com X

CDM Smith Jon Goldman (954) 650-0355 goldmanjz@cdmsmith.com X

CDM Smith Steve Solters (321) 436-5695 solterssm@cdmsmith.com X

Jacobs Larry Gum (904) 596-5699 lgunn@ch2m.com X

Petticoat - Schmitt Aaron Browning (904) 854-92040000 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com X

Sawcross, Inc. Mark Hickinbotham (904) 751-7500 Ext. 11 markh@sawcross.com X

AFL Construction, LLC Omar Rodriguez (407) 222-2740 orrodriguez@aireko.com X

RE Holland Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net X
Meskel & Associates Engineering Suzanne Cortina (904) 383-9346 scortina@meskelengineering.com X X

Garnnett Fleming John V. Dougherty (904) 631-6405 jdougherty@gfnet.com X X

Jacobs Mike Dyke (904) 607-2763 mike.dyke@ch2m.com X X

Garney Adam Corn (407) 968-6757 acorn@garney.com X

Arcadis Allan Morris (205) 930-5912 allan.morris@arcadis.com X

Arcadis Brian Duane (770) 335-1909 brian.duane@arcadis.com X

Reynolds Construction John Chase (904) 695-9290 john.chase@reynoldscon.com X

AECOM Romie Rukab (904) 383-3452 ronie.rukab@aecom.com X

AECOM Victor A. Caparros (787) 249-6833 victor.caparros@aecom.com X

CPH, Inc. Bret Turner (904) 332-0999 bturner@cphcorp.com X

CPH, Inc. Casie Brown (904) 332-0999 cbrown@cphcorp.com X

Haskell John Bredel (904) 357-4923 john.brendel@haskell.com X

Haskell Nick Swan (904) 357-4233 nick.swan@haskell.com X

Cogburn Bros. Damon Driggers (904) 237-8526 ddriggers@cogburnbros.com X

N/A Cathleen Cavanagh  catcav12@outlook.com  

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Progressive Design-Build Services for 118th Street, Wilson Blvd. and 

             Blanding Blvd. Wastewater Pump Stations

Pre-Proposal Time

9:00 AM
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 


